
 

 
       

 
 

Weekly  

Planner 

2021 
 

       

                                
January 

S M T W T F S 
     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       
 

 February 
S M T W T F S 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28       

       
 

 March 
S M T W T F S 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

       
 

     
April 

S M T W T F S 
    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30  

       
 

 May 
S M T W T F S 
      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      
 

 June 
S M T W T F S 
  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30    

       
 

     
July 

S M T W T F S 
    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

       
 

 August 
S M T W T F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

       
 

 September 
S M T W T F S 
   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30   

       
 

     
October 

S M T W T F S 
     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       
 

 November 
S M T W T F S 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     

       
 

 December 
S M T W T F S 
   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

       
 

 
 
 

Year-at-a-Glance                 2021 
  2020 U.S. Holidays 
 

New Years Day Jan 1  Wednesday   

Valentine’s Day   Feb 14  Friday   

Easter       Apr 12     Sunday 

Mother’s Day       May 10 Sunday 

Memorial Day   May 5  Monday 

Father‘s Day    Jun 21  Sunday 

Independence Day Jul 4   Saturday  

Labor Day   Sep 7  Monday 

Halloween  Oct 31   Saturday 

Thanksgiving  Nov 28   Thursday 

Christmas  Dec 25  Friday 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

     2021 U.S . Holidays 
 

New Years Day   Jan 1  Friday   

Valentine’s Day     Feb 14  Sunday  

Easter         Apr 4    Sunday 

Mother’s Day         May 9 Sunday 

Memorial Day     May 31 Monday 

Father’s Day      Jun 20 Sunday 

Independence Day   Jul 4   Sunday 

Labor Day     Sep 6 Monday 

Halloween    Oct 31   Sunday 

Thanksgiving    Nov 25   Thursday 

Christmas    Dec 25  Saturday 

 

 

 

This free printable planner is courtesy of 
www.TheMakeYourOwnZone.com 

For complete dated planners visit my Etsy shop at 
www.etsy.com/shop/WestWindowStudio 
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